SE-21095
SE-21106
SE-21110
SE-21124

SE-22116
SE-21126

SE-41063
SE-42501
SE-41102

SE-22116LS
SE-22126LS

SE-22KBO1
SE-1106WS
SE-425LT1

SE-24YBO1
SE-24YDO1
SE-23CS01

SE-22KO1P
SE-2KO2P

SE-23MI101

SE-21P01
SE-21KP2
SE-21P09
SE-1PKO1
SE-22PF1

SE-4D100
SE-4D102

SE-4Y001
SE-4Y002
SE-4Y003
SE-4Y004
SE-4Y005
SE-4Y006

(EUR) incl. VAT

SUP - AIIROUND BOARDS CLASSIC

MOAI 9'5 Package, € 325,00
MOAI 10'6 Package € 365,00
MOAI 11' Package € 390,00
MOAI 12'4 Package €490,00

SUP - TOURING BOARDS CLASSIC

MOAI 11'6 Package € 440,00
MOAI 12'6 Package €490,00
SUP - ALLROUND ULTRA LIGHT BEACH
MOAI 10'6 Dawn Package € 365,00
MOAI 10'8 Sand Package € 375,00
MOAI 11' Ocean Package € 395,00

SUP - TOURING ULTRA LIGHT
MOAI 11'6 Package €490,00
MOAI 12'6 Package €515,00

SUP - SPECIALS

MOAI Kids board 8'2 €240,00
MOAI 10'6 WS Package €350,00
MOAI 10' Lite Package € 260,00
MOAI Yoga board €390,00
MOAI Yoga dock €560,00
MOAI City SUP 10'8 Green package €430,00
KAYAKS

MOAI Kanaloa Kayak Package - One Person €440,00
MOAI Kanaloa Kayak Package - Two Persons ~ €2>40,00
ISLAND

MOAI Island 2.5/1.6m €390,00
PADDLES

MOAI Standard Aluminium Paddle 3pcs €38,95
MOAI SUP/Kayak Paddle €48,95
MOAI Standard Fiberglass Paddle 3 pcs - Petrol €68,95
MOAI Kids Aluminium Paddle - Black €32,95
Paddle Floater €13,95
DOG

MOAI Deck Pad - Dog Pad €29,95
MOAI Deck Pad - Limited Style €29,95
BALANCE

MOAIYoga Mat €38,95
MOAI Yoga Block €24,95
MOAI Balance Board - Kahuna €118,95
MOAI Balance Board - Big Kahuna €137,95
MOAI Balance Board - Roller €24,95
MOAI Balance Board - Half-Ball €47,95

VIBES



SE -21L01
SE -21K01
SE -21F01
SE -21F02
SE -22F03
SE -22F05
SE -21SF01

SE -21PUO1
SE -21EPO3

SE -21VAO01
SE -22BTO1
SE -22WCO01

SE -21WBS0
SE -21WBG90
SE -22WBB90
SE -22B100
SE -22B10B
SE -22B10P
SE -22B10BL
SE -22B200
SE -22B20B
SE -22B20P
SE -22B20BL
SE-21PBO1

SE-21BT

SE-21SGLB
SE-21SGBB
SE-21WBO01

SE-SOFA1
SE-SOFA2
SE-BAG

SE-LATCH

@A

(EUR) incl. VAT

ACCESSOIRES

MOAI Leash

MOAISUP/Kayak Seat

MOAI Center Fin Slide in

MOAI US Center fin

MOAI Honeycomb Allround fiberglass fin 9'
MOAI Honeycomb Touring/race fin 9'2
MOAI Screw for US Center Fin

MOAI Double Action Pump
MOAI Electric pump 16psi - Battery

Valve Air controller
MOAI Beach Trolley
Waterproof Phone Case

BAGS

MOAI Trolley Backpack Petrol
MOAI Trolley Backpack Grey
MOAI Trolley Backpack Black
MOAI Dry Bag 10L Orange
MOAI Dry Bag 10L Petrol Blue
MOAI Dry Bag 10L Pink

MOAI Dry Bag 10L Black
MOAI Dry Bag 20L Orange
MOAI Dry Bag 20L Petrol Blue
MOAI Dry Bag 20L Pink
MOAI Dry Bag 20L Black
MOAI Paddle Bag Petrol Blue

LIFESTYLE

MOAI Towel

MOAI Sunglasses - Light beige

MOAI Sunglasses - Baby Blue

MOAI stainless steel Water Bottle
SPECIALS

MOAI SOFA Petrol Blue incl. double pump
MOAILSOFAPetrol Blue-withoutpump—
SOFA Travel-Bag Black

2x SOFA carrying latch Black

€33,95
€43,95
€19,95
€22,95
€73,95
€83,95
€8,95

€39,95
€149,95

€14,95
€77,95
€14,95

€68,95
€68,95
€68,95
€14,95
€14,95
€14,95
€14,95
€19,95
€19,95
€19,95
€19,95
€19,95

€19,00
€4,95
€4,95
€19,95

€144,95
—E€Aa—

€19,95

€ 24,95



